LETCHWORTH (08.06.16)

SUMMARY/ TOTALS

Funding

Letchworth Budget 2015/16

Allocated

Spent

QOutstanding

Unallocated

Budget

Capital Visioning

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000

£0

£0

Discretionary Grants

£41,300

£41,300

£36,300

£5,000

£0

Discretionary Grants

brought forward from

2014/15

£5,898

£5,650

£36,300

-£30,650

Total

£52,198

£51,950

£77,600

-£25,650
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