Letchworth Budget 2015/16

SUMMARY/ TOTALS	<u>Funding</u>	Allocated	<u>Spent</u>	<u>Outstanding</u>	<u>Unallocated</u> <u>Budget</u>
<u>Capital Visioning</u>	£5,000	£5,000	£5,000	£0	£0
Discretionary Grants	£41,300	£41,300	£36,300	£5,000	£0
Discretionary Grants brought forward from 2014/15	£5,898	£5,650	£36,300	-£30,650	£248
Total	£52,198	£51,950	£77,600	-£25,650	£248